Totali retribuzioni lorde percepite nel periodo dal 01/01/2022 al 31/12/2022

Tabellare

Retribuzione di
anzianita

Retribuzione di Posizione
(parte fissa)

Retribuzione di Posizione
(parte variabile)

Indennita sostitutiva
Risultato

Totale Lordo

Note

Librici Giovanni

30.458,72

8.664,46

27.478,50

18.073,73

84.675,40

cessazione dal 01/09/2022




